
Four-Ball Stroke Play Championship
Grand Haven Golf Club, Palm Coast, FL

Saturday, July 31 - Sunday, August 1, 2010
Overall Results for 4-Ball Stroke Play

Place Name Rnd. 1 Rnd. 2 Total Overall +/ -

1 Ferguson/Rowe 67 66 133 -11

2 Audette/Opfer 70 68 138 -6

3 Hiestand/Caldabaugh 69 70 139 -5

4 Ritter/Hill 72 69 141 -3

5 Mendez/St. Louis 75 67 142 -2

6 Quinn/Lang 72 72 144 E

7 Reifers/Case 71 74 145 +1

8 St. Onge/Wilson 73 74 147 +3

9 Jackson/McMillan 77 74 151 +7

10 Keyer-Scott/Breza 75 77 152 +8

11 Richey/Mook Sang 77 77 154 +10

12 Fitzpatrick/Stottlemyer 81 74 155 +11

13 Rampelberg/Bruwer 80 76 156 +12

14 DeMarco/Jacques 81 77 158 +14



Four-Ball Stroke Play Championship
Grand Haven Golf Club, Palm Coast, FL

Saturday, July 31 - Sunday, August 1, 2010
Overall Results for 4-Ball Stroke Field

Place Name Rnd. 1 Rnd. 2 Total Overall +/ -

1 Callahan/Kilian 75 75 150 +6

2 Copelin/Ferrieri 75 76 151 +7

3 Armet/Martin 78 75 153 +9

4 Kozak/Gill 76 78 154 +10

5 Hayton/Downes 80 75 155 +11

T6 Magie/Edwards 80 76 156 +12

T6 Roberts/Akins 78 78 156 +12

T6 Stutchfield/Karins 78 78 156 +12

9 Williams/Bradbury 83 80 163 +19

T10 Ainsworth/Ghilardi 82 83 165 +21

T10 Giordano/Siena 84 81 165 +21

12 Allen/Phillips 82 84 166 +22

T13 Brown/Hemmelgarn 86 84 170 +26

T13 Flynn/Archie 83 87 170 +26

T13 Goldsmith/Hessert 86 84 170 +26

T13 Sullivan/Baird 85 85 170 +26

T13 Kirk/Vindett 98 - 98 +26

T18 Baginski/Takacs 91 81 172 +28

T18 Sholar/Machiran 88 84 172 +28

20 Hackstaff/Boyer 86 87 173 +29

21 Leigh/Nolan 90 89 179 +35

22 Diego/Waltman 88 95 183 +39

23 Bradford/Weiner 94 90 184 +40



Four-Ball Stroke Play Championship
Grand Haven Golf Club, Palm Coast, FL

Saturday, July 31 - Sunday, August 1, 2010
Overall Results for Championship 1st Flight

Place Name Rnd. 1 Rnd. 2 Total Overall +/ -

1 Ferguson/Rowe 67 66 133 -11

2 Audette/Opfer 70 68 138 -6

3 Hiestand/Caldabaugh 69 70 139 -5

4 Ritter/Hill 72 69 141 -3

5 Quinn/Lang 72 72 144 E

6 Reifers/Case 71 74 145 +1

7 St. Onge/Wilson 73 74 147 +3



Four-Ball Stroke Play Championship
Grand Haven Golf Club, Palm Coast, FL

Saturday, July 31 - Sunday, August 1, 2010
Overall Results for Championship 2nd Flight

Place Name Rnd. 1 Rnd. 2 Total Overall +/ -

1 Mendez/St. Louis 75 67 142 -2

2 Jackson/McMillan 77 74 151 +7

3 Keyer-Scott/Breza 75 77 152 +8

4 Richey/Mook Sang 77 77 154 +10

5 Fitzpatrick/Stottlemyer 81 74 155 +11

6 Rampelberg/Bruwer 80 76 156 +12

7 DeMarco/Jacques 81 77 158 +14



Four-Ball Stroke Play Championship
Grand Haven Golf Club, Palm Coast, FL

Saturday, July 31 - Sunday, August 1, 2010
Overall Results for Field 1st Flight

Place Name Rnd. 1 Rnd. 2 Total Overall +/ -

1 Callahan/Kilian 75 75 150 +6

2 Copelin/Ferrieri 75 76 151 +7

3 Armet/Martin 78 75 153 +9

4 Kozak/Gill 76 78 154 +10

5 Hayton/Downes 80 75 155 +11

T6 Magie/Edwards 80 76 156 +12

T6 Roberts/Akins 78 78 156 +12

T6 Stutchfield/Karins 78 78 156 +12

9 Williams/Bradbury 83 80 163 +19

10 Giordano/Siena 84 81 165 +21

11 Allen/Phillips 82 84 166 +22

12 Flynn/Archie 83 87 170 +26



Four-Ball Stroke Play Championship
Grand Haven Golf Club, Palm Coast, FL

Saturday, July 31 - Sunday, August 1, 2010
Overall Results for Field 2nd Flight

Place Name Rnd. 1 Rnd. 2 Total Overall +/ -

1 Ainsworth/Ghilardi 82 83 165 +21

T2 Brown/Hemmelgarn 86 84 170 +26

T2 Goldsmith/Hessert 86 84 170 +26

T2 Sullivan/Baird 85 85 170 +26

T2 Kirk/Vindett 98 - 98 +26

T6 Baginski/Takacs 91 81 172 +28

T6 Sholar/Machiran 88 84 172 +28

8 Hackstaff/Boyer 86 87 173 +29

9 Leigh/Nolan 90 89 179 +35

10 Diego/Waltman 88 95 183 +39

11 Bradford/Weiner 94 90 184 +40


